Chyborak Lesia lvanivna

Other names Burdiak Lesia lvanivna
Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Sept. 28, 1984

Association of Power Plants Industry-specific Reserve and

Last position Investment Fund for Energy Development (OEP GRIFRE),
Head
Date of dismissal Aug. 17, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2279

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Burdiak Vitalina Vitaliivha daughter

Burdiak Vitalii lvanovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35394
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35394
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35394
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35394
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35395
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35395
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35395
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35395

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukn Ta 23 606,17
BYTiJIbHOI MPOMNC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHn, KepiBHNK eKcrnepTHOI
rpynu iHaHCOBO -
€KOHOMIYHOro aHasnisy
Ol04KeTHOro nNiaHyBaHHSA Ta
OUiHKM hiHAHCOBUX
pe3ynbTaTiB JupekTtopaTy
CTpaTeryHoro njaHyBaHHA Ta
€BPONENCLKOT iHTerpauil
MiHeHeproByrinns

2018 MIiHiCTEepCTBO eHepreTukn Ta 18 400,72
BYri/IbHOT MPOMWUC/IOBOCTI
YKpaiHn, KepiBHUK ekcrnepTHOI
rpynu ¢iHaHCOBO -
€KOHOMIYHOro aHasnisy
BlooKeTHOro niaHyBaHHS Ta
OLiHKM hiHaHCOBUX
pe3ynbTaTiB AupekTopaTy
CTpaTeryHoro njaHyBaHHA Ta
€BPOMNENCHLKOI iHTerpauis
MiHeHeproByrinns

2017 O6'egHaHHA eHepreTUyHux 13 293,93
nignpuemcTs Nanysesunn
pe3epBHO-IHBECTULINHUIA hoHA
PO3BUTKY eHepreTuku,

BukoHaBYMn onpekTop


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65b29954-2499-4281-b00b-5f6aa3487a30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b64796ea-4098-47f5-9256-2a4cb7a5a883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22f716bc-921d-4ac5-bb6e-9457bfe47914

2016

2016

2015

2014

[

O6'enHaHHS eHepreTUYHMX
nignpuemcTs Nany3esnn
pe3epBHO-iIHBECTULINHNI hOHA
PO3BUTKY EHEPreTuKH,
BukoHaBuYMn anpekTop

O6'egHaHHA eHepreTUYHnx
nignpuemcTs Nanysesunn
pe3epBHO-IHBECTULINHUIA hoHA
PO3BUTKY €HEepreTuku,
BukoHaBuMn onpekTop

denapTaMeHT couianbHOI
MoniTUKN IBaHO-OPaHKIBCbKOI
obnacHoi gep>kaBHoI
agMmiHicTpauii, OupekTop
henapTaMeHTy

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbKa obsiacHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
ONPEeKTop AenapTaMeHTy
couiasZibHOI NONITUKK obnacHoi
Oep>xaBHOI agMiHCTpauil

4 829,27

4 829,27

2 423,05

1 955,25

11,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9e1948b-4fa8-4623-8950-24e919d964f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7232ed16-a869-4a08-b344-a4316180dbf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07239c21-db0d-4738-b61d-c00fb844c806
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_142

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

50 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65b29954-2499-4281-b00b-5f6aa3487a30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65b29954-2499-4281-b00b-5f6aa3487a30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65b29954-2499-4281-b00b-5f6aa3487a30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b64796ea-4098-47f5-9256-2a4cb7a5a883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b64796ea-4098-47f5-9256-2a4cb7a5a883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b64796ea-4098-47f5-9256-2a4cb7a5a883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22f716bc-921d-4ac5-bb6e-9457bfe47914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22f716bc-921d-4ac5-bb6e-9457bfe47914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22f716bc-921d-4ac5-bb6e-9457bfe47914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9e1948b-4fa8-4623-8950-24e919d964f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9e1948b-4fa8-4623-8950-24e919d964f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9e1948b-4fa8-4623-8950-24e919d964f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7232ed16-a869-4a08-b344-a4316180dbf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7232ed16-a869-4a08-b344-a4316180dbf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7232ed16-a869-4a08-b344-a4316180dbf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07239c21-db0d-4738-b61d-c00fb844c806

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
]


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07239c21-db0d-4738-b61d-c00fb844c806
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07239c21-db0d-4738-b61d-c00fb844c806
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_142
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65b29954-2499-4281-b00b-5f6aa3487a30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b64796ea-4098-47f5-9256-2a4cb7a5a883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22f716bc-921d-4ac5-bb6e-9457bfe47914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9e1948b-4fa8-4623-8950-24e919d964f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7232ed16-a869-4a08-b344-a4316180dbf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07239c21-db0d-4738-b61d-c00fb844c806
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_142

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65b29954-2499-4281-b00b-5f6aa3487a30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b64796ea-4098-47f5-9256-2a4cb7a5a883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22f716bc-921d-4ac5-bb6e-9457bfe47914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9e1948b-4fa8-4623-8950-24e919d964f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7232ed16-a869-4a08-b344-a4316180dbf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07239c21-db0d-4738-b61d-c00fb844c806
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_142

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

2500.0 sq.

6600.0 sq.

6600.0 sq.

6600.0 sq.

6600.0 sq.

9100.0 sq.

9100.0 sq.

146.0 sq

146.0 sq

146.0 sq

146.0 sq

146.0 sq

146.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

67.4s5q. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65b29954-2499-4281-b00b-5f6aa3487a30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b64796ea-4098-47f5-9256-2a4cb7a5a883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22f716bc-921d-4ac5-bb6e-9457bfe47914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9e1948b-4fa8-4623-8950-24e919d964f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7232ed16-a869-4a08-b344-a4316180dbf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07239c21-db0d-4738-b61d-c00fb844c806
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_142

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2016 —
2015 -

2014 —

il
CAREER:

Dec. 16, 2016 — till Aug. 17, 2018

-
DOSSIER:

Association of Power Plants
Industry-specific Reserve and
Investment Fund for Energy
Development (OEP GRIFRE),
Head

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65b29954-2499-4281-b00b-5f6aa3487a30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b64796ea-4098-47f5-9256-2a4cb7a5a883
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22f716bc-921d-4ac5-bb6e-9457bfe47914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9e1948b-4fa8-4623-8950-24e919d964f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7232ed16-a869-4a08-b344-a4316180dbf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07239c21-db0d-4738-b61d-c00fb844c806
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_142
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2279
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2279

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/28408#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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